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Executive Branch Employee Movement Outgoing FY 2006

Executive Branch?®

Departments

Administration

Commerce, Community & ED
Corrections

Education & Early Development
Environmental Conservation
Fish & Game

Health & Social Services

Labor & Workforce Development

Military & Veterans Affairs

Natural Resources
Public Safety?

Revenue

o
E

Transportation

Total

Employees

14,832

Total
Employees

951
430
1,315
300
440
1,378
2,953
883
486
267
894
747
473
3,315

Turnover
Rate

27.%

Turnover
Rate

30.%
23.%
23.%
27.%
27.%
31.%
29.%
24.%
34.%
38.%
28.%
22.%
36.%
25.%

Promotion in| Transfer in

7.%

Promotion in| Transfer in

8.%
6.%
4.%
6.%
8.%
7.%
6.%
6.%
8.%
10.%
8.%
6.%
7.%
7.%

2.%

2.%
0.%
5.%
0.%
1.%
3.%
2.%
1.%
4.%
5.%
2.%
6.%
6.%
1%

Transfer in
Org Unit?

5.%

Transfer in
Org Unit®

4.%
2.%
3.%
1.%
2.%
1.%
4.%
2.%
5.%
6.%
1.%
4.%
3.%
11.%

Other
Employee
Movement

1.%

Other
Employee
Movement

1.%
1.%
1.%
1.%

1.%
1.%
1.%
1.%

1.%
1.%
1.%
1.%

Movement to
Another
Dept or
Branch

3.%

Movement to

Another
Dept or
Branch

5.%
3.%
2.%
6.%
5.%
3.%
2.%
3.%
4.%
3.%
3.%
3.%
6.%
1.%

Separation

15.%

Separation

15.%
13.%
10.%
14.%
13.%
17.%
16.%
12.%
16.%
19.%
12.%
13.%
16.%
16.%

" Turnover for the Executive Branch does not include Transfer in Org Unit for all departments and Transfer in Dept for Public Safety only

2Turnover for Public Safety does not include Transfer in Org Unit and Transfer in Dept

3Transfer in Org Unit is not included in the Turnover Rate for any department
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