Executive Branch Employee Movement Outgoing FY 2006

	Total Employees	Turnover Rate	Promotion in Dept	Transfer in Dept	Transfer in Org Unit ³	Other Employee Movement	Movement to Another Dept or Branch	Separation
Executive Branch ¹	14,832	27.%	7.%	2.%	5.%	1.%	3.%	15.%

Departments	Total Employees	Turnover Rate	Promotion in Dept	Transfer in Dept	Transfer in Org Unit ³	Other Employee Movement	Movement to Another Dept or Branch	Separation
Administration	951	30.%	8.%	2.%	4.%	1.%	5.%	15.%
Commerce, Community & ED	430	23.%	6.%	0.%	2.%	1.%	3.%	13.%
Corrections	1,315	23.%	4.%	5.%	3.%	1.%	2.%	10.%
Education & Early Development	300	27.%	6.%	0.%	1.%	1.%	6.%	14.%
Environmental Conservation	440	27.%	8.%	1.%	2.%		5.%	13.%
Fish & Game	1,378	31.%	7.%	3.%	1.%	1.%	3.%	17.%
Health & Social Services	2,953	29.%	6.%	2.%	4.%	1.%	2.%	16.%
Labor & Workforce Development	883	24.%	6.%	1.%	2.%	1.%	3.%	12.%
Law	486	34.%	8.%	4.%	5.%	1.%	4.%	16.%
Military & Veterans Affairs	267	38.%	10.%	5.%	6.%		3.%	19.%
Natural Resources	894	28.%	8.%	2.%	1.%	1.%	3.%	12.%
Public Safety ²	747	22.%	6.%	6.%	4.%	1.%	3.%	13.%
Revenue	473	36.%	7.%	6.%	3.%	1.%	6.%	16.%
Transportation	3,315	25.%	7.%	1.%	11.%	1.%	1.%	16.%

¹Turnover for the Executive Branch does not include Transfer in Org Unit for all departments and Transfer in Dept for Public Safety only

² Turnover for Public Safety does not include Transfer in Org Unit and Transfer in Dept

³ Transfer in Org Unit is not included in the Turnover Rate for any department